
WEIGHT AND BALANCE DATA

EQUIPMENT LIST AMENDMENT

Date February 18, 2012

AIRCRAFT MAKE AND MODEL__

FAA REGISTRATION NUMBER

MEEKER AIRPORT, INC. dba

COULTER AVIATION
P.O. BOXA

MEEKER, COLO. 81641

(970) 878-5045

CESSNA 1721

N35441

SERIAL NO. 17256771

Previous Aircraft Empty Weight and Moment on 03/02/2009

EQUIPMENT REMOVED EQUIPMENT INSTALLED

Whelen L.E.D. Beacon

anti-collision light and wiring

TOTAL

WEIGHT

1,329.90

ARM

37.46

MOMENT

49,821.36

+ 1.1

1,331.00

+ 139.03

37.54

+ 152.93

49,974.29

AIRCRAFT EMPTY WEIGHT

AIRCRAFT EMPTY WEIGHT CENTER OF GRAVITY.

NEW USEFUL LOAD

AIRCRAFT GROSS WEIGHT

FAA FORM 337 YES [ X ] NO [ ]

SIGNATURE OF MECHANIC

1,331.00

37.54 INCHES

969.0 LBS.

2300 LBS.

Certificate Number 2155778 IA


