MEEKER AIRPORT, INC. dba

COULTER AVIATION

P.O. BOX A MEEKER, COLO. 81641 (970) 878-5045

WEIGHT AND BALANCE DATA EQUIPMENT LIST AMENDMENT

Date February 18, 2012

FAA REGISTRATION NUMBER N35441

SERIAL NO. 17256771

		WEIGHT	ARM	MOMENT
Previous Aircraft Empty Weight and Moment on 03/02/2009		1,329.90	37.46	49,821.36
EQUIPMENT REMOVED	EQUIPMENT INSTALLED			
	Whelen L.E.D. Beacon			
	anti-collision light and wiring	+ 1.1	+ 139.03	+ 152.93
				·
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		i		
	TOTAL	4 224 22	07.54	40.074.00
	<u>TOTAL</u>	1,331.00	37.54	49,974.29
AIRCRAFT EMPTY WEIGHT		1,331.00		
		37.54 INCHES		
NEW USEFUL LOAD		969.0 LBS.		
AIRCRAFT GROSS WEIGHT		2300 LBS.		
FAA FORM 337 YES [X] N	0[]			
SIGNATURE OF MECHANIC	Certi	ficate N umb	er	2155778 IA